SpectraMux® – Compact Coarse WDM
(Eight Channel Ultra Thin Low Loss)
Spec Sheet CAH-089_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-10-31
Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous
substances according to
RoHS2011/65/EU

other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified.
© 2016 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Channel Uniformity Profile
1 2 4
C W 24 9 3 2--
5
   SpectraMux® – Compact Coarse WDM (Eight Channel Ultra Thin Low Loss)
3
Select Mux or DeMux
1: Mux
2: DeMux
1
Select Connector
A: None
L: LC/PC
P: FC/PC
Q: FC/APC
S: SC/PC
T: SC/APC
U: MU/PC
2
3 Select ITU Starting Wavelength
1: 1471 nm
3: 1511 nm
5: 1551 nm
9: Custom
Select Optional Channel
0: No Express
1: With Express
Select Customization
00: Standard
Running number used
for special types or